Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C1
Subject to change – 2012/042 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C1
Key features
At a glance
Powerful – reducing cycle times with optimum motion Economical – reducing costs with easy configuration
Reducing cycle times is a requirement
of all customers. There are limits,

2012/04 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C1
Type codes
Type codes
CMXR — C1
Type
CMXR Multi-axis controller
Controller
C1 Controller 1
Subject to change – 2012/048 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C1
Peripherals overview
Controller CMXR-C1 with peripheral modules
Peripheral modules
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
Input/output module, digital
CECX-D-8E8A-NP-2
• 8 digital inputs
• 8 digital outputs
12
Input module, digital
CECX-D-16E
• 16 digital inputs 14
Output module, digital
CECX-D-14A-2
• 14 digital outputs 15
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-V
• 4 analogue voltage inputs
• 4 analogue voltage outputs
16
Input/output module, analogue
CECX-A-4E4A-A
• 4 analogue current inputs
• 4 analogue current outputs
16
Encoder interface
CECX-C-2G2
• 2 encoder interfaces 18
Fieldbus interface
CECX-F-PB-S-VO
• Profibus slave DP-V0 19
-H- Note
• Plugs are not included in the
scope of delivery for the peripheral
modules (plugs� 23)
• Max. 1 Profibus slave module can
be used
• Max. 8 peripheral modules can be
used
Additional product information
� www.festo.com
Control types
The multi-axis controller CMXR can be
controlled in four different ways.
The handheld terminal can be connec-
ted with all four types.
The components for each control type
must be ordered separately.
Required components
Designation Type Control type
in stand-alone mode with digital inputs/out-
puts
with Profibus DP Profibus DP with
digital inputs/outputs
CCU with Ethernet, CAN and memory
card
CMXR-C1 1 1 1 1
Input/output module, digital CECX-D-8E8A-NP-2 1 3 – 1
Fieldbus interface CECX-F-PB-S-V0 – – 1 1
Plug, 2-pin NECC-L1G2-C1 2 4 – 2
Plug, 8-pin NECC-L1G8-C1 2 6 – 2
2012/04 – Subject to change 9� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Multi-axis controllers CMXR-C1